www.rutgerson.se  /  SAIL HARDWARE   /  DECK HARDWARE  /  PORTLIGHTS & HATCHES
All Rutgerson’s Deck Fillers are now available in the two
common hose sizes 38mm and 50mm as well as a third
size, 54 mm, for fuel. All of them made in durable com-
posite, which means that there is no need to worry about
grounding or corrosion. They are also much lighter than any
similar products in casted-steel.
The range includes fillers for diesel, petrol, water and

Weight
[gr]
A
Outer Ø
B
Height
C
For
hose
D
Cutout
E
Screw hole
position
Deck Fillers Diesel
CL038DIE Deck filler for Diesel, 38mm Ø85 82 Ø38 Ø57 Ø72 120° (3x) Ø4,5 (3x) 178
CL050DIE Deck filler for Diesel, 50mm Ø85 85 Ø50 Ø57 Ø72 120° (3x) Ø4,5 (3x) 200
CL054DIE Deck filler for Diesel, 54mm Ø85 90 Ø54 Ø57 Ø72 120° (3x) Ø4,5 (3x) 211
Deck Fillers Petrol
CL038PET Deck filler for Petrol, 38mm Ø85 82 Ø38 Ø57 Ø72 120° (3x) Ø4,5 (3x) 177
CL050PET Deck filler for Petrol, 50mm Ø85 85 Ø50 Ø57 Ø72 120° (3x) Ø4,5 (3x) 200
CL054PET Deck filler for Petrol, 54mm Ø85 90 Ø54 Ø57 Ø72 120° (3x) Ø4,5 (3x) 211
Deck Fillers Waste*
CL038WAS Deck filler for Waste, 38mm* Ø85 130 Ø38 Ø57 Ø72 120° (3x) Ø4,5 (3x) 215
CL050WAS Deck filler for Waste, 50mm* Ø85 130 Ø50 Ø57 Ø72 120° (3x) Ø4,5 (3x) 244
Deck Filler  Water
CL038WAT Deck filler for Water, 38mm Ø85 82 Ø38 Ø57 Ø72 120° (3x) Ø4,5 (3x) 199
CL050WAT Deck filler for Water, 50mm Ø85 82 Ø50 Ø57 Ø72 120° (3x) Ø4,5 (3x) 228
Deck Filler  Deck Access
CL098ACC Deck filler for Deck Access Ø132 39 Ø101 Ø114,5 60° (6x) Ø4,5 (6x) 360
*Complies with the Global ISO 8099-standard for waste systems.